

2025 NCYRA Photo/ Media Release Form

North Carolina Youth Rodeo Association PO Box 147 Mount Airy, NC 27030

Permission to Use: Photograph/ Video/ Media
Contestant Name:
Location: All NCYRA Rodeos, Events, Fundraisers
I grant to the North Carolina Youth Rodeo Association, its representatives and employees, the right to take photographs and/or videos of me, my child, and my property in connection with the above identified subject. I authorize the North Carolina Youth Rodeo Association, its assigns and transferees to copyright, use, and publish the same in print and/or electronically.
I agree that North Carolina Youth Rodeo Association may use such photography/videos of me with or without my name and for any lawful purpose, including for example purposes such as publicity, illustration, advertising, and web content.
I also understand that no royalty fee or other compensation shall become payable to me by reason of such use.
Please initial the preferred line below:
I AGREE to the terms of the North Carolina Youth Rodeo Association Photo Release Policy.
I DISAGREE to the terms of the North Carolina Youth Rodeo Association Photo Release Policy. I understand that my childs photo/video will not be used.
Parent/Guardian's Signature: